
 

UPDATED 11/9/22 

Caddo Magnet Girls Soccer Schedule 2022-2023 

Home games at  

Lee Hedges or Caddo Soccer Field Varsity  JV 
Saturday, November 12, 2022 Scrimmagefest @ Lee Hedges Scrimmagefest @ Lee Hedges 

Monday, November 14, 2022 Evangel @ Lee Hedges; 6pm (H)  

Thursday, November 17, 18, 19, 2022 FLYER INVITATIONAL FLYER INVITATIONAL 

Wednesday, November 21, 2022 Natchitoches Central @ NCHS; 530pm  

Monday, November 28, 2022 Airline @ Airline HS; 715pm Airline @ Airline HS; 530pm 

December 1, 2 & 3, 2022  BOSSIER TOURNAMENT 

December, 2 & 3, 2022 WEST OUACHITA TOURNAMENT  

Wednesday, December 7, 2022  Capt Shreve; 6pm (H) 

December 8, 9 & 10, 2022 GATOR CUP GATOR CUP 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Captain Shreve @ Lee Hedges; 6pm (H) Captain Shreve @ Lee Hedges; 745pm (H) 

Thursday, December 22, 2022 Benton @ Lee Hedges; 6pm (H) Benton @ Lee Hedges; 745pm (H) 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Northwood @ Lee Hedges; 745pm (V) Northwood @ Lee Hedges; 6pm (V) 

Friday, January 6 & 7, 2023 ELITE INVITATIONAL DE LOUISIANE  

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 CE Byrd @ Lee Hedges; 6pm (H) CE Byrd @ Lee Hedges; 745pm (H) 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 TEXAS FRIENDLY TEXAS FRIENDLY 

Saturday, January 14, 2023 TEXAS FRIENDLY TEXAS FRIENDLY 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Minden @ Lee Hedges; 6pm  

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Huntington @ Away; 6pm  

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 North Desoto @ N Desoto; 630pm (V) North Desoto @ N Desoto; 5pm (V) 

Monday, January 23,2023  Capt Shreve; 6pm (A) 

Thursday, January 26, 2023 Parkway @ Lee Hedges; 6pm (H) Parkway @ Lee Hedges; 745pm (H) 

Monday, January 30, 2023 Loyola @ Lee Hedges; 6pm (H) Loyola @ Lee Hedges; 745pm (H) 

 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 PLAYOFFS ANNOUNCED 

 


